
SUNSCREEN- titanium dioxide(nano) lotion  
Mingyu (guangdong) Cosmetics Technology Co., Ltd
----------
WATER 
SACCHAROMYCES FERMENT FILTRATE 
DIPROPYLENE GLYCOL 
GLYCERIN 
C12-15 ALKYL BENZOATE 
CAPRYLYL METHICONE 
CYCLOPENTASILOXANE 
POLYMETHYLSILSESQUIOXANE 
METHYLENE BIS-BENZOTRIAZOLYL 
TETRAMETHYLBUTYLPHENOL(NANO) 
BIS-ETHYLHEXYLOXYPHENOL METHOXYPHENYL 
TRIAZINE 
DIETHYLAMINO HYDROXYBENZOYL HEXYL 
BENZOATE 
CYCLOHEXASILOXANE 
C20-22 ALKYL PHOSPHATE 
POTASSIUM CETYL PHOSPHATE 
HYDROXYACETOPHENONE 
SILICA 
C20-22 ALCOHOLS 
POLYGLYCERYL-10 MYRISTATE 
CETEARYL ALCOHOL 
POLYHYDROXYSTEARIC ACID 
TOCOPHERYL ACETATE 
CHLORPHENESIN 
DECYL GLUCOSIDE 
POLYACRYLATE CROSSPOLYMER-6 
ACRYLATES/C10-30 ALKYL ACRYLATE CROSSPOLYMER 
SODIUM ACRYLATE/SODIUM 
ACRYLOYLDIMETHYL TAURATE COPOLYMER 
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE 
DISODIUM EDTA 
BISABOLOL 
DIMETHICONE 
ISOHEXADECANE 
POLYSORBATE 80 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL 
SODIUM HYALURONATE CROSSPOLYMER 
SODIUM HYALURONATE 
SORBITAN OLEATE 
XANTHAN GUM 
PHENOXYETHANOL 
VIOLA YEDOENSIS EXTRACT 
PAEONIA LACTIFLORA ROOT EXTRACT 
TARAXACUM OFFICINALE (DANDELION) 
RHIZOME/ROOT EXTRACT 



CHAMOMILLA RECUTITA (MATRICARIA) 
FLOWER EXTRACT 
BHT 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL 
LONICERA JAPONICA (HONEYSUCKLE) FLOWER EXTRACT 
MALVA SYLVESTRIS (MALLOW) FLOWER 
EXTRACT 
HYDROLYZED SODIUM HYALURONATE 
SODIUM ACETYLATED HYALURONATE 
HYALURONIC ACID 
HYDROLYZED GLYCOSAMINOGLYCANS 
ZINGIBER OFFICINALE (GINGER) ROOT 
EXTRACT 
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN 
HYDROXYPROPYLTRIMONIUM HYALURONATE 
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF JUICE
ETHYLHEXYL METHOXYCINNAMATE 7.5%
TITANIUM DIOXIDE(NANO) 4%

USAGE�For daytime use, apply an appropriate amount evenly to the face and body.

PRECAUTIONS: 
Do not use for food purposes.Do not use on broken skin; avoid contact with eyes. 
If product gets into eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water. Discontinue use if
discomfort occurs. 

FUNCTION: 
Blocks UV rays. protects against sun damage, moisturizes and nourishes, 
feels light and breathable, and nourishes and beautifies the skin. 
Keep out of eyes: In case of contact with eyes, please fush thoroughly with water.
Sun Protection



SUNSCREEN  
titanium dioxide(nano) lotion

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:87091-001

Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

4 g



TITANIUM DIOXIDE (UNII: 15FIX9V2JP) (TITANIUM DIOXIDE - UNII:15FIX9V2JP) TITANIUM DIOXIDE 4 g
 in 100 g

ETHYLHEXYL METHOXYCINNAMATE (UNII: 4Y5P7MUD51) (ETHYLHEXYL
METHOXYCINNAMATE - UNII:4Y5P7MUD51)

ETHYLHEXYL
METHOXYCINNAMATE

7.5 g
 in 100 g

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

CAPRYLYL METHICONE (UNII: Q95M2P1KJL)  
POLYMETHYLSILSESQUIOXANE (4.5 MICRONS) (UNII: 59Z907ZB69)  
METHYLENE BIS-BENZOTRIAZOLYL TETRAMETHYLBUTYLPHENOL (UNII: 8NT850T0YS)  
LONICERA JAPONICA FLOWER (UNII: 4465L2WS4Y)  
GINGER (UNII: C5529G5JPQ)  
C12-15 ALKYL BENZOATE (UNII: A9EJ3J61HQ)  
SODIUM ACRYLATE/SODIUM ACRYLOYLDIMETHYLTAURATE COPOLYMER (4000000 MW) (UNII:
1DXE3F3OZX)  

AQUA (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
POLYHYDROXYSTEARIC ACID (2300 MW) (UNII: YXH47AOU0F)  
CYCLOHEXASILOXANE (UNII: XHK3U310BA)  
DECYL GLUCOSIDE (UNII: Z17H97EA6Y)  
DIETHYLAMINO HYDROXYBENZOYL HEXYL BENZOATE (UNII: ANQ870JD20)  
MALVA SYLVESTRIS WHOLE (UNII: I01732476C)  
HYDROLYZED GLYCOSAMINOGLYCANS (BOVINE; 50000 MW) (UNII: 997385V0VV)  
DIPROPYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: E107L85C40)  
SACCHAROMYCES LYSATE (UNII: R85W246Z1C)  
VIOLA PHILIPPICA WHOLE (UNII: O176VC3N54)  
TARAXACUM OFFICINALE (DANDELION) ROOT (UNII: 9DE5YCO0RU)  
POLYACRYLATE CROSSPOLYMER-6 (UNII: Q7UI015FF9)  
DIMETHICONE (UNII: 92RU3N3Y1O)  
SORBITAN OLEATE (UNII: 06XEA2VD56)  
PEG-9 DIGLYCIDYL ETHER/SODIUM HYALURONATE CROSSPOLYMER (UNII: 788QAG3W8A)  
SODIUM HYALURONATE (UNII: YSE9PPT4TH)  
XANTHAN GUM (UNII: TTV12P4NEE)  
CHAMOMILE (UNII: FGL3685T2X)  
BHT (UNII: 1P9D0Z171K)  
CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (UNII: 0THT5PCI0R)  
SODIUM ACETYLATED HYALURONATE (UNII: WN66R7GL93)  
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN (UNII: 147D247K3P)  
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE (UNII: WZH3C48M4T)  
BISABOLOL (UNII: 24WE03BX2T)  
CHLORPHENESIN (UNII: I670DAL4SZ)  
ISOHEXADECANE (UNII: 918X1OUF1E)  
HYALURONIC ACID (UNII: S270N0TRQY)  
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF JUICE (UNII: RUE8E6T4NB)  
POTASSIUM CETYL PHOSPHATE (UNII: 03KCY6P7UT)  
ACRYLATES/C10-30 ALKYL ACRYLATE CROSSPOLYMER (60000 MPA.S) (UNII: 8Z5ZAL5H3V)  
PAEONIA LACTIFLORA ROOT (UNII: 3Z3866YW6P)  
POLYGLYCERYL-10 MYRISTATE (UNII: Y9WL8QN3ZB)  
CETEARYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 2DMT128M1S)  
C20-22 ALKYL PHOSPHATE (UNII: L4VKP0Y7RP)  
HYDROXYACETOPHENONE (UNII: G1L3HT4CMH)  



Mingyu (guangdong) Cosmetics Technology Co., Ltd

GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)  
EDETATE DISODIUM (UNII: 7FLD91C86K)  
POLYSORBATE 80 (UNII: 6OZP39ZG8H)  
PROPYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 6DC9Q167V3)  
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G)  
SILICA (UNII: ETJ7Z6XBU4)  
BIS-ETHYLHEXYLOXYPHENOL METHOXYPHENYL TRIAZINE (UNII: PWZ1720CBH)  
PHENOXYETHANOL (UNII: HIE492ZZ3T)  
ALPHA-TOCOPHEROL ACETATE (UNII: 9E8X80D2L0)  
C20-22 ALCOHOLS (UNII: O4M0347C6A)  

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start

Date
Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:87091-001-

01
50 g in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 09/10/2025
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Labeler - Mingyu (guangdong) Cosmetics Technology Co., Ltd (712917021)
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Mingyu (guangdong) Cosmetics Technology Co., Ltd 712917021 manufacture(87091-001)

 Revised: 9/2025


